Infrastructure Yield.

Increase Decrease Total

8%

7%

6%

5%

4%

3%

2%

1%

0%

Yield

Depreciation

GDP

CPI

Private Market
Yield Prem

1%

2%

2%-2%
4%

Building Blocks for Infrastructure Returns

Page 7 Evolving the Traditional Balanced Portfolio – Investing in alternatives is the new norm

Low correlation to traditional assets – Because private
assets are unique, they often have a low correlation
to financial assets like stocks and bonds. Looking at
the historic correlation of real assets we can see some
powerful diversification potential:

	• Commercial mortgages are negatively correlated
with equities and offer protection in down markets.
Despite their higher correlation with fixed income
securities, they offer superior yields and inflation
protection.

	• Canadian real estate has a near zero correlation
with stocks and bonds. This is the holy grail of
diversification as it will not be as sensitive to short-
term market whims.

	• Infrastructure is negatively correlated to fixed income
and only slightly positively correlated to equities –
a strong diversifier.

The Stability of Income from Real Estate

Capital Return Income Return

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

-5%

-10%

-15%
1989 1994 1999 2004 2009 2014 2019

Source: MSCI/Realpac Canada Annual Property Index – All Assets
performance as presented may not match the official publishes data
as MSCI may have revised previous quarterly returns to reflect any
corrections provided by index participants or MSCI itself.
As at Dec 31, 2020.

Index Canadian
Equities

Global
Equities

Canadian
Fixed
Income

Real
Return
Bonds

Commercial
Mortgages

Canadian
Real Estate

Global
Real Estate Infrastructure

Canadian
Equities

S&P/TSX Composite
Index 1

Global
Equities MSCI World 0.79 1

Canadian
Fixed Income

FTSE Canada Universe
Bond Index -0.13 -0.11 1

Real Return
Bonds

FTSE Canada Real
Return Bond Index 0.18 0.01 0.61 1

Commercial
Mortgages

60% FTSE Canada
Short-term Index + 40%
FTSE Canada Mid-term
Index + 0.5% on an
annual basis

-0.26 -0.25 0.94 0.49 1

Canadian
Real Estate

MSCI/REALCAP Canada
Annual Property Index –
All Assets

0.08 -0.02 -0.07 -0.07 -0.14 1

Global Real
Estate

MSCI Global Annual
Property Index 0.1 0.2 -0.07 -0.1 -0.24 0.77 1

Infrastructure
Mercer Insight Median
Australian Infrastructure
Manager AUD

0.4 0.23 -0.17 0.24 -0.31 0.52 0.58 1

Source: Bloomberg Finance L.P, S&P/TSX Composite Index, MSCI World C$, FTSE Canada Universe Bond Index, FTSE Canada Real Return Bond
Index, 40% FTSE Canada Mid Term Overall Bond Index + 60% FTSE Short Term Overall Bond Index + 0.5% per annum, MSCI/REALPAC Canada
Annual Property Index, MSCI Global Annual Property Index, TD Asset Management estimate.
Correlation factors for public markets are calculated from historical quarterly returns of respective market indices for each asset class from
December 31, 1998 to September 30, 2021. Correlation factors between public and private markets are calculated from historical annual returns